
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

P4549P4549

CTO WE13Tetra Tech NUS, Inc.

LOD

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024Client ID   :

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Aluminum 50.028.3 ug/LP4549-02 Water 19000 40.0

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Arsenic J 10.03.48 ug/LP4549-02 Water 4.33 8.00

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Barium 50.06.28 ug/LP4549-02 Water 85.5 12.5

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Beryllium J 3.000.13 ug/LP4549-02 Water 1.02 0.75

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Cadmium J 3.000.094 ug/LP4549-02 Water 0.62 0.75

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Calcium 100033.0 ug/LP4549-02 Water 8450 250

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Chromium 5.000.66 ug/LP4549-02 Water 37.7 2.50

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Cobalt J 15.00.50 ug/LP4549-02 Water 14.2 3.75

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Copper 10.07.07 ug/LP4549-02 Water 33.0 8.00

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Iron 50.018.5 ug/LP4549-02 Water 8550 40.0

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Lead 6.003.51 ug/LP4549-02 Water 18.9 4.80

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LP4549-02 Water 3790 250

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LP4549-02 Water 283 2.50

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Nickel 20.00.85 ug/LP4549-02 Water 21.4 5.00

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Potassium 1000685 ug/LP4549-02 Water 2700 800

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Sodium 1000237 ug/LP4549-02 Water 36900 500

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Vanadium 20.03.06 ug/LP4549-02 Water 27.1 10.0

TT-067-IDWGW-20241024 Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LP4549-02 Water 40.8 5.00

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024Client ID   :

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Aluminum 50.028.3 ug/LP4549-03 Water 37900 40.0

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Arsenic J 10.03.48 ug/LP4549-03 Water 7.93 8.00

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Barium 50.06.28 ug/LP4549-03 Water 151 12.5

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Beryllium J 3.000.13 ug/LP4549-03 Water 2.47 0.75

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Cadmium J 3.000.094 ug/LP4549-03 Water 1.55 0.75

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Calcium 100033.0 ug/LP4549-03 Water 17600 250

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Chromium 5.000.66 ug/LP4549-03 Water 31.5 2.50

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Cobalt J 15.00.50 ug/LP4549-03 Water 12.6 3.75

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Copper 10.07.07 ug/LP4549-03 Water 21.0 8.00

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Iron 50.018.5 ug/LP4549-03 Water 18500 40.0

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Lead 6.003.51 ug/LP4549-03 Water 36.8 4.80

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LP4549-03 Water 7970 250

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LP4549-03 Water 430 2.50

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Nickel 20.00.85 ug/LP4549-03 Water 21.3 5.00

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Potassium 1000685 ug/LP4549-03 Water 2490 800

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Sodium 1000237 ug/LP4549-03 Water 55700 500

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Vanadium 20.03.06 ug/LP4549-03 Water 33.7 10.0

TT-068-IDWGW-20241024 Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LP4549-03 Water 74.0 5.00



Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

P4549P4549

CTO WE13Tetra Tech NUS, Inc.

LOD

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024Client ID   :

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Aluminum 50.028.3 ug/LP4549-04 Water 13000 40.0

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Barium 50.06.28 ug/LP4549-04 Water 96.5 12.5

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Beryllium J 3.000.13 ug/LP4549-04 Water 1.11 0.75

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Cadmium J 3.000.094 ug/LP4549-04 Water 0.50 0.75

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Calcium 100033.0 ug/LP4549-04 Water 9080 250

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Chromium 5.000.66 ug/LP4549-04 Water 15.1 2.50

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Cobalt J 15.00.50 ug/LP4549-04 Water 5.18 3.75

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Copper 10.07.07 ug/LP4549-04 Water 11.2 8.00

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Iron 50.018.5 ug/LP4549-04 Water 7460 40.0

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Lead 6.003.51 ug/LP4549-04 Water 16.3 4.80

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LP4549-04 Water 3380 250

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LP4549-04 Water 192 2.50

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Nickel J 20.00.85 ug/LP4549-04 Water 9.45 5.00

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Potassium 1000685 ug/LP4549-04 Water 1480 800

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Sodium 1000237 ug/LP4549-04 Water 43600 500

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Vanadium J 20.03.06 ug/LP4549-04 Water 13.5 10.0

TT-069-IDWGW-20241024 Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LP4549-04 Water 35.7 5.00


